Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

2022-23 BVEC Conference Volleyball Schedule

17
18
22
23
25
29
30
1

6

8

12
15
19
20

5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Tournament: September 24, 27, 29 at Ladd

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

2022-23 BVEC Conference Boys Basketball Schedule

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

18
20
24
25
27

Nov. 1
Nov. 3
Nov. 8

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

10
15
17
21
28
29

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Tournament: December 3, 6, 8 at PCA

Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home

Visitor

Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor

Home

PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.

PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.

Ladd
Ohio
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden
Neponset
DePue
Ladd
Ohio
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden
Neponset

DePue

Ladd
Ohio
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden
Neponset
DePue
Ladd
Ohio
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden
Neponset
DePue
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Fovr HW
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Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

2022-23 BVEC Conference Girls Basketball Schedule

Jan. 3
Jan. 9
Jan. 10
Jan. 12
Jan. 17
Jan. 19
Jan. 23
Jan. 26
Jan. 30
Feb. 2
Feb. 6
Feb. 7

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Tournament: February 11, 14, 16 at Bradford

Home
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home

Visitor

PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.
PCA vs.

PCA vs

PCA vs.

Ladd
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden
Neponset
DePue
Ladd
LaMoille
Bradford
Malden

. Neponset
DePue

2022-23 BVEC Conference Scholastic Bowl Schedule

Visitor
Visitor

Home

PCA vs
PCA vs
PCA vs

. Malden
. DePue
. Malden

Tuesday Feb. 21 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Feb. 23 4:00 p.m.
Monday Feb. 27 4:00 p.m.
Toesday Feb—28

Thursday Mar. 2 4:00 p.m.
Monday Mar. 6 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday Mar. 7 4:00 p.m.
Thursday Mar. 9 4:00 p.m.
Monday Mar. 13 4:00 p.m.

Tournament: Thursday, March 16 at Neponset

Home
Visitor
Home
Home

Home

PCA vs
PCA vs
PCA vs
PCA vs
PCA vs

. Ladd

. Neponset
. Bradford
. Ohio

. DePue



